
Mount Beauty Marathon
Provisional results 21km
Overall

Place surname given name distance class bib no time
1 Mock Andrew 21 21MOpen 176 1:16:25

2 Skate Mathew 21 21MOpen 187 1:17:49

3 Franzke Ian 21 21MOpen 171 1:18:18
4 Pearce Alan 21 21MOpen 140 1:18:58
5 Retchford Tim 21 21MOpen 151 1:19:13
6 Noall Gary 21 21MOpen 178 1:20:59

7 Tucci Tony 21 21M+40 122 1:21:05
8 Spiller Leon 21 21MOpen 182 1:21:10

9 Williams Wayne 21 21MOpen 174 1:21:14
10 Darlington Chris 21 21MOpen 152 1:22:05
11 Murray Paul 21 21MOpen 131 1:22:21
12 O'Brien Brendan 21 21MOpen 133 1:22:36
13 Heath Wayne 21 21MOpen 186 1:23:13

14 Spargo David 21 21MOpen 135 1:23:36
15 Thomas Pat 21 21M+40 158 1:24:02
16 Hunt David 21 21MOpen 183 1:24:34

17 Almoukov Nick 21 21M+40 175 1:26:02
18 Sim Ben 21 21MOpen 170 1:26:42
19 Keating Chris 21 21M+40 120 1:27:09
20 Strongman Paul 21 21MOpen 136 1:27:11
21 Derrick Ben 21 21MOpen 172 1:27:51
22 Clancy Dan 21 21MOpen 127 1:28:19
23 Megson Troy 21 21M+40 188 1:29:38

24 Weavers Russell 21 21M+50 126 1:29:51
25 Cromarty David 21 21M+50 157 1:30:05
26 McCann Norm 21 21M+50 124 1:31:14
27 Bridgford Lindsay 21 21M+40 115 1:31:19
28 Beven Colleen 21 21F+40 101 1:31:38
29 Gill David 21 21M+40 117 1:32:03
30 Dunn Irene 21 21F+40 190 1:32:29

31 Weir Anthony 21 21MOpen 145 1:33:23



39 Gawne Brian 21 21M+50 191 1:35:28

40 Hodge Brian 21 21M+40 119 1:35:30
41 Mellor Michael 21 21M+50 162 1:36:21
42 Nawrocki Chris 21 21MOpen 154 1:36:27
43 Hem Bruce 21 21M+40 159 1:36:47
44 Trease Roland 21 21MOpen 180 1:36:59

45 Thompson Emma 21 21FOpen 164 1:37:03
46 Hem Jo-anne 21 21F+40 160 1:38:00
47 Donnellan Simon 21 21MOpen 128 1:38:03
48 King Steven 21 21MOpen 169 1:38:21
49 Mair Fiona 21 21F+40 156 1:39:18
50 McDonald Karla 21 21F+50 111 1:42:19
51 ?? ?? 21 ?? 193 1:43:08

52 Saxby Andrew 21 21M+40 141 1:43:30
53 Reidy Ruth 21 21F+40 108 1:44:15
54 McDougall Wendy 21 21F+40 104 1:45:13
55 Hodge Claire 21 21F+40 103 1:46:59
56 Walker Andrew 21 21M+50 137 1:47:09
57 Landmann Mark 21 21M+40 121 1:47:35

58 Lithgow Christine 21 21F+50 155 1:48:16
59 Didier Kathy 21 21F+40 168 1:48:50
60 Meredith Cerina 21 21F+40 106 1:49:03
61 Phillips Belinda 21 21FOpen 184 1:49:26

62 Wayne Laima 21 21F+50 139 1:50:12
63 Boyd Julie 21 21F+40 102 1:50:31
64 Weldon Robert 21 21M+50 148 1:50:31
65 Austin Tony 21 21M+50 161 1:51:28
66 Harkin Scott 21 21MOpen 153 1:51:57
67 McLennan John 21 21M+40 173 1:52:16
68 Evans Caroline 21 21FOpen 167 1:52:53
69 Vogel Clive 21 21M+50 165 1:53:26
70 Trevaskis Steven 21 21M+40 192 1:53:30

71 Gladman Greg 21 21M+40 118 1:54:01
72 O'Connell Kerrie 21 21F+40 107 1:54:43
73 Scholz Sharon 21 21FOpen 114 1:55:19



81 Shephard Wayne 21 21M+40 149 2:04:12
82 Pontt Jason 21 21MOpen 150 2:04:12
83 Calder Anneli 21 21F+50 110 2:05:05
84 Gulliford Stephen 21 21M+50 189 2:07:46

85 Mackenzie Bronwen 21 21FOpen 113 2:08:33
86 Bett Lucy 21 21FOpen 112 2:09:30
87 Menner Graham 21 21M+50 125 2:09:52
88 Watkins Susanne 21 21FOpen 163 2:10:06
89 McNamara Rose 21 21F+40 105 2:11:54
90 O'Brien Erin 21 21FOpen 138 2:17:49
91 Rouso Matt 21 21MOpen 142 2:17:58

Evans Tom 21 21MOpen 129 DNF

surname given name distance class bib no time
?? ?? 21 ?? 193 1:43:08

1 Beven Colleen 21 21F+40 101 1:31:38
2 Dunn Irene 21 21F+40 190 1:32:29

3 Hem Jo-anne 21 21F+40 160 1:38:00
4 Mair Fiona 21 21F+40 156 1:39:18
5 Reidy Ruth 21 21F+40 108 1:44:15
6 McDougall Wendy 21 21F+40 104 1:45:13
7 Hodge Claire 21 21F+40 103 1:46:59
8 Didier Kathy 21 21F+40 168 1:48:50
9 Meredith Cerina 21 21F+40 106 1:49:03
10 Boyd Julie 21 21F+40 102 1:50:31
11 O'Connell Kerrie 21 21F+40 107 1:54:43
12 Robertson Debbie 21 21F+40 109 1:59:44
13 Visser Anne 21 21F+40 146 2:01:00
14 McNamara Rose 21 21F+40 105 2:11:54
1 McDonald Karla 21 21F+50 111 1:42:19
2 Lithgow Christine 21 21F+50 155 1:48:16
3 Wayne Laima 21 21F+50 139 1:50:12
4 Calder Anneli 21 21F+50 110 2:05:05



9 Watkins Susanne 21 21FOpen 163 2:10:06
10 O'Brien Erin 21 21FOpen 138 2:17:49
1 Tucci Tony 21 21M+40 122 1:21:05
2 Thomas Pat 21 21M+40 158 1:24:02
3 Almoukov Nick 21 21M+40 175 1:26:02
4 Keating Chris 21 21M+40 120 1:27:09
5 Megson Troy 21 21M+40 188 1:29:38

6 Bridgford Lindsay 21 21M+40 115 1:31:19
7 Gill David 21 21M+40 117 1:32:03
8 Visser Derek 21 21M+40 147 1:34:29
9 Hodge Brian 21 21M+40 119 1:35:30
10 Hem Bruce 21 21M+40 159 1:36:47
11 Saxby Andrew 21 21M+40 141 1:43:30
12 Landmann Mark 21 21M+40 121 1:47:35

13 McLennan John 21 21M+40 173 1:52:16
14 Trevaskis Steven 21 21M+40 192 1:53:30

15 Gladman Greg 21 21M+40 118 1:54:01
16 Furey Michael 21 21M+40 116 1:55:31
17 McMurtrie Steve 21 21M+40 179 2:01:55

18 Shephard Wayne 21 21M+40 149 2:04:12
1 Weavers Russell 21 21M+50 126 1:29:51
2 Cromarty David 21 21M+50 157 1:30:05
3 McCann Norm 21 21M+50 124 1:31:14
4 Flower Bob 21 21M+50 123 1:34:34
5 Gawne Brian 21 21M+50 191 1:35:28

6 Mellor Michael 21 21M+50 162 1:36:21
7 Walker Andrew 21 21M+50 137 1:47:09
8 Weldon Robert 21 21M+50 148 1:50:31
9 Austin Tony 21 21M+50 161 1:51:28
10 Vogel Clive 21 21M+50 165 1:53:26
11 Gulliford Stephen 21 21M+50 189 2:07:46

12 Menner Graham 21 21M+50 125 2:09:52
1 Mock Andrew 21 21MOpen 176 1:16:25

2 Skate Mathew 21 21MOpen 187 1:17:49

3 Franzke Ian 21 21MOpen 171 1:18:18



11 O'Brien Brendan 21 21MOpen 133 1:22:36
12 Heath Wayne 21 21MOpen 186 1:23:13

13 Spargo David 21 21MOpen 135 1:23:36
14 Hunt David 21 21MOpen 183 1:24:34

15 Sim Ben 21 21MOpen 170 1:26:42
16 Strongman Paul 21 21MOpen 136 1:27:11
17 Derrick Ben 21 21MOpen 172 1:27:51
18 Clancy Dan 21 21MOpen 127 1:28:19
19 Weir Anthony 21 21MOpen 145 1:33:23
20 Buckley Robin 21 21MOpen 144 1:33:46
21 O'Brien Chris 21 21MOpen 132 1:33:59
22 McIntosh Stuart 21 21MOpen 130 1:34:19
23 Simpson Greg 21 21MOpen 143 1:35:21
24 Williamson Dave 21 21MOpen 177 1:35:21

25 Nawrocki Chris 21 21MOpen 154 1:36:27
26 Trease Roland 21 21MOpen 180 1:36:59

27 Donnellan Simon 21 21MOpen 128 1:38:03
28 King Steven 21 21MOpen 169 1:38:21
29 Harkin Scott 21 21MOpen 153 1:51:57
30 Scholz Justin 21 21MOpen 134 1:55:19
31 Pontt Jason 21 21MOpen 150 2:04:12
32 Rouso Matt 21 21MOpen 142 2:17:58

Evans Tom 21 21MOpen 129 DNF
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